Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel. +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-0
Fax +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-129
E-Mail sales@meilhaus.com
More information in our Web-Shop at  www.meilhaus.com and in our download section.
Product Datasheet - Technical Specifications
Mentioned company and product names may be registered trademarks of the respective
 companies. Prices in Euro plus VAT.  Errors and omissions excepted.
© Meilhaus Electronic.
Your contact
Technical and commercial sales, price information,
quotations, demo/test equipment, consulting:
Tel.: +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-0
FAX: +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-129
E-Mail: sales@meilhaus.com
Downloads:
SEFELEC1500M Pico-Amperemeter/Tera-Ohmmeter 1500V/2000TΩ
SEFA-SE15 Insulation - sense cable end with a probe - 1.5m + Lemo connector; replaces TE17
SEFA-HV15 Insulation - high voltage cable end with 4mm plug - 1.5m + Lemo connector; replaces CO19
SEFA-HVSE15-10
Insulation: Set of 2x 10m length cable, one end with Lemo connectors (HV or SE), the other ends are free cable for hardwire
connections to test bench
SEFA-RE15 Insulation: Set of 2 cables to connect REMA standard resistor to the megohm-meter - 0.5m; replaces CO58
SEFA-AD5X-M15 M1501M/U/P to SEFELEC1500-M HV connections external adaptor
SEFA-KR SEFELEC series 19" rack mounting adaptors
SEFA-AO10 Dual palm remote switch - cable 2m
SEFA-1500MHRT Humidity and temperature measurement  probe for SEFELEC Series/USB
SEFA-SRE24 Insulation - guard ring measurement electrode for surface/volumic measurement
SEFA-AD15 Set of 2 adaptors  for old TE17/CO19 to fit with SEFELEC1500M
SEFO-IEEE488 SEFELEC series IEEE488.2/GPIB interface
SEFO-1500MREAR Rear connections for SEFELEC1500M
SEFO-C0160 SEFELEC series green/red safety lamp
SEFO-BAPA
Protection interface for megohm-meter SEFELEC1500M when using an external power supply to get more than 1500VDC; can
be used up to 10kVDC without RLHT. Delivered with cables to connect to SEFELEC1500M & DUT/device under test
RLHT 50-3K 11kV up to 50kV protection resistance for BAPA
RLHT 70-6K 11kV up to 7 kV protection resistance for BAPA
SYWinpass-MX
Winpass MX software. Works with Ethernet, RS232, or GPIB interface. For Windows 7 32/64 bit and Windows 10 (English,
French, German, Russian)
SEFELEC1500M Calibration kit
BEM24
Metal box including 23 standard resistors from 5kΩ to 100TΩ (500V max, accuracy 1%) + temperature measurement and
humidity indicator - this box allows to verify the SEFELEC1500M calibration. Included : 5, 10, 50, 100, and 500kΩ, 1, 4,5, 5, 10,
20, 50, 100, and 500 MΩ, 1, 5, 10, 50, 100, and 500GΩ, 1, 5, 10, and 100TΩ; to be ordered with SEFA-SE15 + SEFA-HV15
(interconnexion leads).
We recommend to order the BEM24 with ISO17025 certificate
EATON Sefelec1500M Accessories List
SEFELEC1500M  Accessories
SEFELEC1500M  Options